
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
17 
33 
97 
1 

43 
29 
85 
10 
50 
13 
88 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 
Kyle Wyman 
Rocco Landers 
Hayden Gillim 
James Rispoli 
Tyler O'Hara 
Jake Lewis 
Travis Wyman 
Bobby Fong 
Cory West 
Max Flinders 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Mad Monkey Motorsports/Lyndall Brakes 

Overall BestTm 
1:28.548 
1:28.590 
1:29.118 
1:29.277 
1:29.456 
1:29.470 
1:31.801 
1:31.881 
1:32.242 
1:33.688 

Diff 

0.042 
0.570 
0.729 
0.908 
0.922 
3.253 
3.333 
3.694 
5.140 

P1 Best Tm 
1:30.280 
1:30.024 
1:31.375 
1:29.710 
1:29.958 
1:29.858 

1:33.026 

P2 Best Tm 
1:28.548 
1:28.590 
1:29.118 
1:29.277 
1:29.456 
1:29.470 
1:31.801 
1:31.881 
1:32.242 
1:33.688 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Official Test at Mid Ohio 

Mission King of the Bagger 

Combined Practice 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 


